        



Протокол  результатов 
Всероссийской олимпиады
Химия
Школьный этап 8 класс

	
	общее количество
	победители
	призеры

	человек
	6
	8% -
	37% - 

	максим. баллы
	
	не менее 50% -
	не менее 40% - 



	№
	ФИО
	Класс
	Школа
	ФИО учителя
	балл
	Максимальный балл
	Победитель Призер

	1
	Казачкова Арина
	8а
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	29
	50
	Победитеь

	2
	Хмелева Анастасия
	8б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	25,5
	50
	Призер

	3
	Горохова Виктория
	8б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	25,5
	50
	Призер

	4
	Коновалова Яна
	8б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	22,5
	50
	Призер

	5
	Лисакович Вячеслав
	8б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	16
	50
	Участник

	6
	Зубарев Владислав
	8б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	16
	50
	участник


    


Протокол  результатов 
Всероссийской олимпиады
Химия
Школьный этап 9 класс

	
	общее количество
	победители
	призеры

	человек
	4
	8% - 
	37% - 

	максим. баллы
	
	не менее 50% - 
	не менее 40% - 



	№
	ФИО
	Класс
	Школа
	ФИО учителя
	балл
	Максимальный балл
	Победитель Призер

	1
	Конищева София
	9б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	39
	50
	Победитель

	2
	Таланкина Ирина
	9б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	26
	50
	Призер

	3
	Толкачеа София
	9б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	17
	50
	Призер

	4
	Шаманаева Дарья
	9б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	
	
	участник













Протокол  результатов 
Всероссийской олимпиады
Химия
Школьный этап 10 класс

	
	общее количество
	победители
	призеры

	человек
	4
	8% - 
	37% - 

	максим. баллы
	
	не менее 50% - 
	не менее 40% - 



	№
	ФИО
	Класс
	Школа
	ФИО учителя
	балл
	Максимальный балл
	Победитель Призер

	1
	Комрова Ксения Сергеевна
	10а
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	16
	34
	Победитель

	2
	Таланкина Дарья
	10а
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	14
	34
	Призер

	3
	Панова Ульяна
	10а
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	9
	34
	Призер

	4
	Давкант Анастасия
	10а
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	1
	34
	участник





Протокол  результатов 
Всероссийской олимпиады
Химия
Школьный этап 11 класс

	
	общее количество
	победители
	призеры

	человек
	4
	8% - 
	37% - 

	максим. баллы
	
	не менее 50% - 
	не менее 40% - 



	№
	ФИО
	Класс
	Школа
	ФИО учителя
	балл
	Максимальный балл
	Победитель Призер

	1
	Волков Владислав Вячеславович
	11б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	22
	50
	Победитель

	2
	Шамбарова Юлия Денисовна
	11б
	8
	Полякова Ю.В.
	17,5
	50
	Призер








	ФИ, 8 класс
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	всего
	

	Казачкова Арина          8А
	2
	3
	2
	4
	3
	7
	8
	29
	

	Хмелева Анастасия  8Б
	2
	3
	2
	4
	2
	7
	5,5
	25,5
	

	Горохова Виктория 8Б
	2
	3
	2
	4
	4
	6
	4,5
	25,5
	

	Коновалова Яна            8Б
	2
	3
	1
	4
	4
	6
	2,5
	25,5
	

	Лисакович Вячеслав   8Б
	0
	3
	2
	2
	4
	5
	4
	16
	

	Зубарев Владислав 8Б
	0
	3
	2
	3
	2
	2
	4
	16
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ФИ, 9 класс
	3 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	всего
	
	
	

	Конищева София    9Б
	10
	5
	6
	8
	10
	39
	
	
	

	Таланкина Ирина      9Б
	11
	5
	0
	0
	10
	26
	
	
	

	Толкачеа София       9Б
	2
	5
	0
	8
	2
	17
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ФИ, 10 класс
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	всего
	
	

	Комрова Ксения   10А
	3
	0
	4
	3
	5
	1
	16
	
	

	Таланкина Дарья      10А   
	2
	Х
	3
	1
	6
	2
	14
	
	

	Панова Ульяна      10А 
	3
	Х
	0
	Х
	6
	0
	9
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Давкант Анастасия 10Б
	1
	0
	0
	Х
	0
	Х
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ФИ, 11 класс
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	всего
	
	

	Волков Владислав Вячеславович
	8
	3
	4
	3
	3
	1
	22
	
	

	Шамбарова Юлия Денисовна
	10
	3
	1,5
	3
	Х
	Х
	17,5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





